privacy filters
anti-glare & privacy filters
Filter Comparison CHARTFilter Comparison CHART
Product
code
Fits CRT
Monitors*
Fits  LCD
Monitors*
Filter
Viewing
Area
(h x w)
Filter
Viewing
Area
(diagonal)
Frame
Colour
Reversible
(Matte or
Glossy
Finish)
Glare
Reduction
Widescreen
Format Warranty
Frameless Notebook/LCD Privacy Filters
PF12.1 - 12.1” 18.7 x 24.8
cm 30.63 cm - Yes - No 5 years
PF14.1 - 14.1” 21.6 x 28.6
cm 35.72 cm - Yes - No 5 years
PF14.1W - 14.1” 19.1 x 30.5
cm 35.72 cm - Yes - Yes 5 years
PF15.0 - 15.0” 22.9 x 30.5
cm 38.1 cm - Yes - No 5 years
PF15.4W - 15.4” 20.8 x 33.2
cm 39.05 cm - Yes - Yes 5 years
27 x 34     PF17.0 - 17.0” 27 x 34
cm 43.18 cm - Yes - No 5 years
PF17.0W - 17.0” 23 x 36.8
cm 43.18 cm - Yes - Yes 5 years
PF18.1 - 18.1” 28.9 x 35.9
cm 45.87 cm - Yes - No 5 years
PF19.0 - 19.0” 30.2 x 37.6
cm 48.26 cm - Yes - No 5 years
PF19.0W - 19.0” 25.7 x 41.1 48.26 cm - Yes - Yes 5 yearsPF19.0W 19.0 cm 48.26 cm Yes Yes 5 years
PF20.1 - 20.1” 30.8 x 41
cm 50.95 cm - Yes - No 5 years
PF20.1W - 20.1” 27.3 x 43.5
cm 50.95 cm - Yes - Yes 5 years
PF22W - 22” 28.5 x 47.4
cm 55.88 cm - Yes - Yes 5 years
PF24.0W - 24” 32.5 x 51.9
cm 61.2 cm - Yes - Yes 5 years
Framed Desktop Privacy Filters
PF400XL 16 – 19” 17 – 18” 29.2 x 35.9
cm 46.35 cm Putty No 95% No 5 years
PF400XLB 16 – 19” 17 – 18” 29.2 x 35.9
cm 46.35 cm Black No 95% No 5 years
PF400XXL 19 – 21” 19 – 20” 33 x 40.6
cm 52.38 cm Putty No 95% No 5 years
PF400XXL
B 19 – 21” 19 – 20” 33 x 40.6
cm 52.38 cm Black No 95% No 5 years
*Diagonal measurement.
For optimal fit with your monitor,
measure only the screen  (do not
include plastic LCD/CRT frame in the
measurement).
Copyright © 2010 Ergoport Australia